Venue
Date
Seminar Theme

Start

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:45

12:15
13:45

14:00

14:15

14:50
15:20

15:55

16:30

17:00

End

09:30

09:45

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:45

12:15

13:45
14:00

14:15

14:50

15:20
15:55

16:30

17:00

Duration
(min.)

15

15

25

20

30

20

25

30

90
15

15

35

30
35

35

30

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2014

Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road;hai Wan, Hong Kong

29 April 2014

Economic and Sustainable Solutiorfier Concrete Construction

Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Use of Galvanised Reinforcement in Concrete
Structures

Integral Crystalline Concrete - Optimising
Durability

Break

Technological Breakthrough for Treatment to
Concrete Problem

Optimisation of the Criteria relating to the
Concrete Durability in Hong Kong Marine
Environment

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Lunch break

Re-registration

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

A Holistic Approach for Public Housing
Sustainability

Break

Microsilica Concrete — Optimising Durability

Optimising Concrete Mix Design

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

Collection of CPD certificates

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Ir Prof. C. S. POON

The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Ir K. C. LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Prof. K. F. CHUNG
The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Mr Florian KLOUDA
Crystalline Concrete Specialist

Mrs Francoise BEGUIN,
CEO, Nova Palm Foundation

Ms Christine COURTEL
Concrete Technologist

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Herman Y. K. SHIU
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

Presented by
Ir K. C. LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Danny K. C. CHUNG
HD, The Government of the
HKSAR

rNRobert LEWIS
Chair of ACI Committee 234,
Silica Fume

Ir Sam YIP
CPA



