## Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2014

Venue : Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong

Date : 29 April 2014

**Seminar Theme**: Economic and Sustainable Solutions for Concrete Construction

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
09:15	09:30	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Ir Prof. C. S. POON The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
09:30	09:45	15	Opening Address	Ir K. C. LAM Chairman, SCCT
09:45	10:10	25	Use of Galvanised Reinforcement in Concrete Structures	Ir Prof. K. F. CHUNG The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
10:10	10:30	20	Integral Crystalline Concrete - Optimising Durability	Mr Florian KLOUDA Crystalline Concrete Specialist
10:30	11:00	30	Break	
11:00	11:20	20	Technological Breakthrough for Treatment to Concrete Problem	Mrs Francoise BEGUIN, CEO, Nova Palm Foundation
11:20	11:45	25	Optimisation of the Criteria relating to the Concrete Durability in Hong Kong Marine Environment	Ms Christine COURTEL Concrete Technologist
11:45	12:15	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:15	13:45	90	Lunch break	
13:45	14:00	15	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Herman Y. K. SHIU CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
14:00	14:15	15	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Ir K. C. LAM Chairman, SCCT
14:15	14:50	35	A Holistic Approach for Public Housing Sustainability	Ir Danny K. C. CHUNG HD, The Government of the HKSAR
14:50	15:20	30	Break	
15:20	15:55	35	Microsilica Concrete – Optimising Durability	Mr Robert LEWIS Chair of ACI Committee 234, Silica Fume
15:55	16:30	35	Optimising Concrete Mix Design	Ir Sam YIP CPA
16:30	17:00	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	
17:00			Collection of CPD certificates	